100Mbps Fiber Optic Converter Center

16-slots Dual Power 100M Fiber Optic Center

19 inch Standard Rack, 2U size, SFC200 series Fiber Optic Converter Center, 16 Slots

= Standard 19"Rack Mounting Fiber Optic Center
= 16-slot mounting of Fiber Optic Converter

= AC Dual Power Support

= 16 Solt unit, 2 Power Supply

= 16Slot Chassis for SFC200 series

¥ Specification

Standard - Standard

19 inch standard Rack, 2U size

- RJ45 Port

10/100Mbps, Auto MDI/MDI-X
UTP Cat3~6Cable EIA/TIA-568 100-OHM(Transmission distance 100M)

- Fiber Port

100Mbps: 1-port, 100Base-FX (SC connector)
Multi-mode: 62.5/125um(220m)

Single-mode:9/125um(~100km)

Interface
- LED Indication

Power A. Power B

- Temperature Range

Operation: - 0°C ~ 60°C, Storage: - 20°C ~ 80°C

- Humidity

5 ~95% (Non-condensing)

- Installation

19"RACK mount (2U)

Input Power

110VAC or 220VAC, 50/60Hz, Power redundant(Option)

Dimension

440.8mm(W) x 250mm(D) x 89mm(H)

¥ Ordering Guide
Model Type ‘

Specification

SFC CENTER/16 16 Slot unit, TPower Supply, SFC200 Series
SFC CENTER/16D 16 Slot unit, 2Power Supply, SFC200 Series, Dual Power
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